ASHRAE lowa January Chapter Meeting -
ASHRAE lowa Social and Family Night

January 30, 2025

Meeting Location: Backpocket Pin and Pixel,

6205 Merle Hay Rd Suite 100, Johnston, |A 50131

# D;JE NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH | MTG| MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT
| —
1 Ryan Ahrens Ryan.Ahrens@Waldinger.com W X
2 Ryan Ahrens Ryan.Ahrens@Waldinger.com
3 X
Dan Blake dblake@dptgroup.com A (A
.
4 Dan Blake dblake@dptgroup.com )/
5 Dan Blake dblake@dptgroup.com of )(
6 ol /
Dan Blake dblake@dptgroup.com \
7 Dan Blake dblake@dptgroup.com , /,. ¥ ’(
Lot
8 Joe Borts jborts@mechsales.com %/V /%é X
9 ¥ X
Grady Degeneffe grady.e.degeneffe@imegcorp.com
10 Wesley Derrick wesleyuderrick@gmail.com X
11 Wesley Derrick wesleyuderrick@gmail.com
12 Wesley Derrick wesleyuderrick@gmail.com
13 Peter Ernzen Peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com r 5}7 X
14 Peter Ernzen Peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com '
15 Peter Ernzen Peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com \1/
16 Jeff Gorrie jgorrie@iamu.org X
17 Evan Hammer Evan.J.Hammer@imegcorp.com X
18 Alex Himschoot ajhimschoot@gmail.com W)( V\; A X
19 Alex Himschoot ajhimschoot@gmail.com
20 Jay Jasper jay.jasper@jci.com /fM X
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# D;,E NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH|MTG| MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT
21 Jay Jasper jay.jasper@jci.com M\i [k W?

22 Tarun Jotwani tjotwani@willdan.com W X

o Esther Kuah esther.kuah@gmail.com %Sm M/\) X

24 Esther Kuah esther.kuah@gmail.com WL_/‘— X

25 Cory Newell newell.cory4@gmail.com X

- Christine Reinders-Caron |christinereinders@gmail.com Q& K//(/L/\ 4

27 Christine Reinders-Caron |christinereinders@gmail.com OMW\‘/

28 Christine Reinders-Caron |christinereinders@gmail.com V\/\\ (\%

29 Reid Ryan rryan@ mechsales.com %227# X

30 Julia Shoger julia.shoger@isginc.com '\4,&7\/%«»«* X

31 Julia Shoger julia.shoger@isginc.com

32 Mike Skallerud mike@vhfsales.com . X

23 Matthew Swenka mswenka@willdan.com W =K A

34 Matthew Swenka mswenka@willdan.com

53 Matthew Swenka mswenka@willdan.com

50 Matthew Swenka mswenka@willdan.com

& Nick Terhall nick.terhall@optimized-systems.com Wv W 8 %
38 Nick Terhall nick.terhall@optimized-systems.com

39 Ryan Wagner rwagnher@modus-eng.com X
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Ryan
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rwagner@modus-eng.com
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41

Cameron

Waldrep

cameron.waldrep@waldinger.com

42

Cameron

Waldrep

cameron.waldrep@waldinger.com

43

Gerry

Wilwerding

gwilwerding@dlrgroup.com

44

Gerry

Wilwerding

gwilwerding@dIrgroup.com

45

Isaac

Wolf

isaac.wolf@waldinger.com

46
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